PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Page 1 / 6
WEATHERPROOF
PRESSURE SWITCH
MODEL
C1.01
The weatherproof pressure switches are designed to be

MODEL
C1.01
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Weatherproof pressure switch
Type
Diaphragm
Piston
Range
As per table-1
Chamber Material Top
Mild Steel-Plated
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316L
Chamber Material Bottom
SS 316
SS 316L
Hast C-276
Monel 400
Sensing Element
SS 316
Hast C-276
Monel 400
Differential
Fixed
Adjustable
Type of Micro switch
1 SPDT
1 DPDT
2 SPDT
Micro Switch Rating
As per table-2
Calibration
Increasing
Decreasing
Wetted Part
SS 316
SS 316L
Process Connection
 ¼’’ NPT (M)
 ¼’’ NPT (F)
 ⅜’’ BSP (M)
 ⅜’’ BSP (F)
 ½’’ BSP (M)
 ½’’ BSP (F)
 ½’’ NPT (M)
 ½’’ NPT (F)
Flange as per table-3
Cable Entry
DIN connection
PG 13.5 (Standard)
¾’’ ET DCCG SS
¾’’ ET
½’’ NPT (F)
½’’ NPT (F) DCCG SS
¾’’ ET DCCG Brass
½’’  NPT DCCG Brass
4 PIN Connector
7 PIN Connector
C1.01
DM

MODEL
C1.01
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Other Options
2’’ Pipe Mounting
2’’ Pipe Mounting & ‘U’ clamp (SS 316)
Calibration Certificate
SS Tag plate
Material Test  Certificate
Wetted part complied to NACE
Oxygen Service
Wall mounting bracket
XB4
X16
X26
X17
X20
X21
X61
X16
DESCRIPTION CODE X16
Table-1 (Range Table with 1 SPDT Only)
-20 to 20
-40 to 40
3 to 20
5 to 60
10 to 100
25 to 250
40 to 400
60 to 600
SP20
SP40
S040
S060
S100
S250
S400
S600
B001
B002
B004
B006
B010
B016
B025
B032
B040
0.1 to 1
0.2 to 2
0.4 to 4
0.6 to 6
1 to 10
1 to 16
2 to 25
2 to 32
2 to 40
-1 to 1
-1 to 2
-1 to 4
-1 to 0
RANGE (mbar) Ordering code RANGE (bar)
D011
D012
D014
E001
Ordering code RANGE (bar)ORDERING CODE
Table-2 (Micro Switch Rating)
Low dead band & fixed
Standard dead band
Adj. differential micro switch
Hermetically sealed silver plated
DPDT Micro switch
Standard dead band